ZEL-C Series
Process and Temperature Controller
The Zesta ZEL-C series is the newest generation of low
cost PID microprocessor-based controllers.  Equipped
with Fuzzy logic / PID control, this controller
incorporates two bright easy-to-read LCD displays,
indicating Process Value (PV) and Set Point value (SP).
Fuzzy Logic technology incorporated on this controller

DATASHEET
ZEL-C-0320
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the code
number to the right with the
information below:
1. Power Input:
 4 = 90 to 250 VAC, 47–63Hz
 5 = 11 to 40 VDC / 20 to 28VAC, 47–63Hz
2. Output 1:
 1 = Form A Relay
 2 = SSRD, 5 VDC / 30 mA
 3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA (OM98-3)
 5 = Isolated 0–10 VDC (OM98-5)
 C = SSRD, 14 VDC / 40 mA (OM94-7)
3. Output 2 / Alarm 1:
 0 = None
 1 = Form A Relay
 2 = SSRD, 5 VDC / 30 mA
 3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA (OM98-3)
 5 = Isolated 0–10 VDC (OM98-5)
 C = SSRD, 14 VDC / 40 mA (OM94-7)
4. Option 1:
 0 = None
 1 = RS-485
 2 = 1 Event Input (EI1)
 3 = 1 CT Input (CT1)
5. Option 2:
 0 = None
 1 = Retransmit 4–20 mA / 0–20mA (OM98-3)
 2 = Retransmit 0–10 VDC (OM98-5)
 3 = Alarm 2 (Form A relay)
 4 = 1 Event Input (EI2 only for R22)
 5 = 1 CT Input (CT2 only for R22)
ZEL - R22 -
ZEL - C22 -
ZEL-C22
(48mm X 24mm)
ZEL-R22
(22.5mm X 96mm)
DIN Rail Mount
Accessories for All Models:
OM94-7 = 14 VDC / 40 mA SSR Drive Module
OM98-3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA Analog Output Module
OM98-5 = Isolated 0–10 VDC Analog Output Module
CM98-3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA Retransmission Module for all models except C22 & R22
CM98-5 = Isolated 0–10 VDC Retransmission Module for all models except C22 & R22
CT98-1 = Current Transformer 0–50 A
PA98-1 = USB Programming Adaptor
CC98-1 = Programming Port Cable (1.5 M)
ZEL-SET = Configuration Software
Related Products:
SNA10A = Smart Network Adaptor for third party software, which converts 255 channels
of RS-485 or RS-422 to RS-232 Network
1 2 3 4 5
DATASHEET
ZEL-C-0320
ZEL - C62 -
1. Power Input:
 4 = 90 to 250 VAC, 47–63Hz
 5 = 11 to 40 VDC / 20 to 28VAC, 47–63Hz
2. Output 1:
 1 = Form A Relay
 2 = SSRD, 5 VDC / 30 mA
 3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA (OM98-3)
 5 = Isolated 0–10 VDC (OM98-5)
 C = SSRD, 14 VDC / 40 mA (OM94-7)
3. Output 2 / Alarm 1:
 0 = None
 1 = Form A Relay
 2 = SSRD, 5 VDC / 30 mA
 3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA (OM98-3)

 0 = None
 1 = Terminal Cover
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the code
number to the right with the
information below:
ZEL-C62
(48mm X 48mm)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DATASHEET
ZEL-C-0320
ZEL - C42 -
1. Power Input:
 4 = 90 to 250 VAC, 47–63Hz
 5 = 11 to 40 VDC / 20 to 28VAC, 47–63Hz
2. Output 1:
 1 = Form A Relay
 2 = SSRD, 5 VDC / 30 mA
 3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA (OM98-3)
 5 = Isolated 0–10 VDC (OM98-5)
 C = SSRD, 14 VDC / 40 mA (OM94-7)
3. Output 2 / Alarm 1:
 0 = None
 1 = Form A Relay
 2 = SSRD, 5 VDC / 30 mA
 3 = Isolated 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA (OM98-3)
 5 = Isolated 0–10 VDC (OM98-5)
 C = SSRD, 14 VDC / 40 mA (OM94-7)
4. Alarm 2 to 3:
 0 = None
 1 = Form A Relay on Alarm 2
 2 = Form A Relay on Alarm 2 to 3
5. Event Inputs:
 0 = None
 1 = 6 Event Inputs (2 Event Inputs for C72)
6. Option 1:
 0 = None
 1 = RS-485 and Remote Setpoint
7. Option 2:
 0 = None
 1 = 1 CT Input and Remote Setpoint
 2 = 2 CT Inputs and Remote Setpoint
8. Option 3:
 0 = None
 1 = Retransmit 4–20 mA / 0–20 mA (CM98-3) and Remote Setpoint
 2 = Retransmit 0–10 V (CM98-5) and Remote Setpoint
 3 = Alarm 4 (Form A Relay) and Remote Setpoint
 4 = Alarm 4 (Form A Relay), Retransmit 4–20 mA / 0–20mA (CM98-3) and Remote Setpoint
 5 = Alarm 4 (Form A Relay), Retransmit 0–10 VDC (CM98-5) and Remote Setpoint (Unavailable for C72)
9. Option 4:
 0 = None
 1 = Terminal Cover
 2 = Ramp & Soak Profiler
 3 = Terminal cover and Ramp & Soak Profiler
ZEL - C72 -
ZEL - C83 -
ZEL - C82 -
Ontario (Head Office)
212 Watline Ave
Mississauga ON, L4Z 1P4
T: (905) 568-3100
F: (905) 568-3131
British Columbia
55B Fawcett Road
Coquitlam BC, V3K 6V2
T: (604) 525-7071
F: (604) 525-7797
Alberta
4754-14 Street NE
Calgary AB, T2E 6L7
T: (403) 291-1156
F: (403) 291-2630
Québec